Selected Candidates List

PART-66 MODULE EXAMINATION

Module Name

3

MD. ASIF HOSSAIN

K.A. EHTASIM BILLAH (G-53141)
KAZI FAZLE RABBI

S. M. MAHBUB BIN BASED
SUDIPTO MONDAL GOURAB
MD. TAHIDUL ISLAM

KAZI NAVID NEWAZ

KAZI RUBAYET HOSSAIN
LAMIA MAHPARA

MD. AZHAR UDDIN

DEWAN SHEGUFTA NAHIAN
IBRAHIM KHALIL

JAHIDUL ISLAM

TASNEEM ISHRAT JAHAN
MD. RAYHAN UDDIN RAJIB
TAHMID AHMOD

TOWSIF MAHMUD

MD. ALIF KHAN

FAHAD BIN SARWAR

MD. RIAZ RAHMAN

MD. SAKHWAT HOSSAIN
TAHSIN AL SHAMS

AFNAN AHMED

MD. RAFAT BIN RABBANI
MD. MAHBUB HAQUE

MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM SHAMIM
MD. MORTUZA AMIN

Module: 3

7/10/2023 4:05:33 PM

Bangladesh Airlines Training Centre
CAAB and EASA Part 147 Approved Maintenance Training Organization

DOB

16-Jul-89
05-Jan-93
01-Jan-99
25-Dec-97
01-Jan-98
07-Dec-99
27-Aug-00
21-Jan-01
15-Mar-97
24-Feb-97
08-Oct-99
28-Dec-97
01-Jan-98
10-Jan-99
01-Oct-97
01-Jan-97
07-Nov-96
07-Aug-95
08-Apr-96
16-Jul-97
22-Nov-97
25-Feb-98
26-Jun-99
12-Aug-96
20-Jun-96
23-May-96
30-Dec-96

EX-0020
EX-0036
EX-0287
EX-0288
EX-0289
EX-0294
EX-0295
EX-0296
EX-0297
EX-0298
EX-0302
EX-0303
EX-0304
EX-0305
G-53228
G-53230
G-53234
G-53235
G-53239
G-53241
G-53242
G-53243
G-53244
G-53245
G-53246
G-53253
G-53254

Total Candidates: 27

Exam registration Date of exam

11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
11-Jul-23

B1: 12

MCQ 12

Essay O

Time

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

B2: 15
McQ 15

Essay O

Bl B2 MCQ ESSAY
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